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FDOT Contract Proposal Processing System

Vendor ID
F264377480001

F232332783002

F591753888001

F364509634003

F650930302004

F743148751003

F453702160001

Vendor ID
F650503073001

F264318212001

F571191566001

F593057681001

F743148751003

F208429863001

F591858994001

F650445173003

Vendor ID
F650503073001

F264318212001

F571191566001

F593146076002

R4: Contractors ordering Proposals by Letting Report

Receipts containing documents for the Letting ID 08150714
Group By Proposal

Proposal ID: E8P57-R0O
Vendor Name / Ordered documents
A EXTREME ROAD MAINTENANCE, INC
Proposal - Valid for bidding

DE ANGELO BROTHERS, LLC, T/A
AQUEGENIX

Proposal - Valid for bidding
JOHNSON-DAVIS INC.

Proposal - Valid for bidding

MAYTIN ENGINEERING CORP.

Proposal - Valid for bidding

RAM-TECH CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Proposal - Valid for bidding

ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTINGO
Proposal - Valid for bidding

SOLO CONSTRUCTION & ENGINEERING
Proposal - Valid for bidding

Proposal ID: E8P58

Vendor Name / Ordered documents
ARC ELECTRIC INC
Proposal - Valid for bidding
CARR CONSTRUCTION, LLC
Proposal - Valid for bidding
FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.
Proposal - Valid for bidding

PRECISION CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC.
Proposal - Valid for bidding

ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTINGO
Proposal - Valid for bidding

SICE INC

Proposal - Valid for bidding

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.

Proposal - Valid for bidding

UNDER POWER CORP

Proposal - Valid for bidding

Proposal ID: E8P59

Vendor Name / Ordered documents
ARC ELECTRIC INC
Proposal - Valid for bidding
CARR CONSTRUCTION, LLC
Proposal - Valid for bidding
FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.
Proposal - Valid for bidding

POWERCORE, INC.
Proposal - Valid for bidding

Call Number: 001

Shipping Address

12390 NW 106 CT MEDLEY, FL
33178

5605 FLORIDA MINING BLVD, STE
20 JACKSONVILLE, FL 32257

604 HILLBRATH DRIVE
LANTANA, FL 33462

13900 NW 112 AVE HIALEAH
GARDENS, FL 33018

15802 SW 200 ST. MIAMI, FL
33187

12011 SW 129TH COURT UNIT# 5
MIAMI, FL 33186

20855 NE 16TH AVE C1 MIAMI,
FL 33179

Call Number: 002

Shipping Address

3330 SW 46TH AVENUE DAVIE,
FL 33314

2968 HWY 710 OKEECHOBEE,
FL 34974

11825 JACKSON ROAD PO BOX
16628, TAMPA, FL 33687
THONOTOSASSA, FL 33592
15834 GUILD COURT JUPITER,
FL 33478

12011 SW 129TH COURT UNIT# 5
MIAMI, FL 33186

14350 NW 56TH COURT SUITE
105 MIAMI, FL 33054

242 N. WESTMONTE DRIVE
ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714

7900 NW 60 STREET MIAMI, FL
33166

Call Number: 003

Shipping Address

3330 SW 46TH AVENUE DAVIE,
FL 33314

2968 HWY 710 OKEECHOBEE,
FL 34974

11825 JACKSON ROAD PO BOX
16628, TAMPA, FL 33687
THONOTOSASSA, FL 33592
5101 W. EAU GALLIE BLVD.
MELBOURNE, FL 32934

Phone / Fax No.

(305) 884-1550
(305) 884-1554
(570) 459-1112

(570) 459-4630
(561) 588-1170
(561) 585-5252
(305) 827-4545
(305) 827-4547
(305) 259-7853
(305) 259-7856
(786) 573-1872
(305) 397-2706
(305) 345-8600
(305) 655-1226

Phone / Fax No.

(954) 583-9800
(954) 583-9807
(863) 824-0409
(863) 582-9299
(954) 275-5524
(954) 585-4639

(561) 743-9737
(561) 743-0775
(786) 573-1872
(305) 397-2706
(512) 921-1553
(305) 443-5453
(407) 869-5300
(407) 682-0076
(305) 468-9900
(305) 468-9955

Phone / Fax No.

(954) 583-9800
(954) 583-9807
(863) 824-0409
(863) 582-9299
(954) 275-5524
(954) 585-4639

(321) 253-1402
(321) 253-2308

http://webapp01.dot.state.fl.us/ContractProposalProcessing/CPPARPO6vendorsByLettingB....

7/9/2015



F593057681001

F743148751003

F208429863001

F591858994001

F650445173003

Vendor ID
F650503073001

F264318212001

F571191566001

F593146076002

F593057681001

F743148751003

F208429863001

F591858994001

F650445173003

PRECISION CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC.
Proposal - Valid for bidding

ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTINGO
Proposal - Valid for bidding

SICE INC

Proposal - Valid for bidding

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.

Proposal - Valid for bidding

UNDER POWER CORP

Proposal - Valid for bidding

Proposal ID: E8P60

Vendor Name / Ordered documents
ARC ELECTRIC INC
Proposal - Valid for bidding
CARR CONSTRUCTION, LLC
Proposal - Valid for bidding
FLORIDA SAFETY CONTRACTORS, INC.
Proposal - Valid for bidding

POWERCORE, INC.

Proposal - Valid for bidding

PRECISION CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC.
Proposal - Valid for bidding

ROGAR MANAGEMENT & CONSULTINGO
Proposal - Valid for bidding

SICE INC

Proposal - Valid for bidding

TRAFFIC CONTROL DEVICES, INC.
Proposal - Valid for bidding

UNDER POWER CORP

Proposal - Valid for bidding

CPP - R4: Contractors ordering Proposals by Letting Report

15834 GUILD COURT JUPITER,
FL 33478

12011 SW 129TH COURT UNIT# 5
MIAMI, FL 33186

14350 NW 56TH COURT SUITE
105 MIAMI, FL 33054

242 N. WESTMONTE DRIVE

ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714

7900 NW 60 STREET MIAMI, FL
33166

Call Number: 004

Shipping Address

3330 SW 46TH AVENUE DAVIE,
FL 33314

2968 HWY 710 OKEECHOBEE,
FL 34974

11825 JACKSON ROAD PO BOX
16628, TAMPA, FL 33687
THONOTOSASSA, FL 33592
5101 W. EAU GALLIE BLVD.
MELBOURNE, FL 32934

15834 GUILD COURT JUPITER,
FL 33478

12011 SW 129TH COURT UNIT# 5
MIAMI, FL 33186

14350 NW 56TH COURT SUITE
105 MIAMI, FL 33054

242 N. WESTMONTE DRIVE

ALTAMONTE SPRINGS, FL 32714

7900 NW 60 STREET MIAMI, FL
33166
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(561) 743-9737
(561) 743-0775
(786) 573-1872
(305) 397-2706
(512) 921-1553
(305) 443-5453
(407) 869-5300
(407) 682-0076
(305) 468-9900
(305) 468-9955

Phone / Fax No.

(954) 583-9800
(954) 583-9807
(863) 824-0409
(863) 582-9299
(954) 275-5524
(954) 585-4639

(321) 253-1402
(321) 253-2308
(561) 743-9737
(561) 743-0775
(786) 573-1872
(305) 397-2706
(512) 921-1553
(305) 443-5453
(407) 869-5300
(407) 682-0076
(305) 468-9900
(305) 468-9955

http://webapp01.dot.state.fl.us/ContractProposalProcessing/CPPARPO6vendorsByLettingB....

7/9/2015



